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GL EVENTS SA

ISIN:  FR0000066672

Overview

2024/09/03 12:18:26

Price
16.84 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 6667
25.00
©  1.41%(024) NMM
22.50
20.00
FR0000066672
GLO
. 17.50
Euronext Paris
EUR
Media / Entertainment / 15.00
Recreation
Stock 12.50 ‘
512 EUR 10.00
CAC 40 INDEX
7.50

16.80 EUR (68)
16.84 EUR (263)
17.14 EUR
17.14 EUR
16.82 EUR
17.08 EUR
17.001255 EUR
4,238
72,051.00

74

5

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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[w [w [= [= [

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000066672&ID_NOTATION=45259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000066672&ID_NOTATION=45259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=713f53ab93b78539a819d6aa74af7dde1fd5881f54a5f34e2f9b5953ebee3f16&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4795154c3e1ee947&time=1725446097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cc21dea92e3ae15435bbfd9bf04a0ed4257468c33bd80956f3a1dce378cc609&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd58bcaa163321677&time=1725446097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38b170b7b05b8edb0a94442b6ccbff2a5a8651ccb26e82fef4ebf96782b6fb73&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a114e3f886749d91f&time=1725446097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa5f41fbca29028de38bd56eb9262478d734dba313091ce9de1ea381da520d17&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e5ac1a519ab50e0d&time=1725446097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=414071845bad9be26ec4c73f48c46925d5d0bad718d85d48e981c04a0ba69f6d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=54ad2a4419b638e9d&time=1725446097&tool=RSC

GL EVENTS SA

Details
2024/09/03 12:18:26 5Y
Price
25.00
16.84 EUR M
Difference © 141%(024) iy m
22.50
|
General attributes r “
20.00 | *
ISIN FR0000066672 | § '
Symbol GLO 1
Y _ 17.50 L]
Exchange Euronext Paris ’ I \I
Currency EUR ]
. . 15.00 i
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation ﬂl Iq '
Security Stock 12.50
type
Market cap 512 EUR 10.00
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
7.50
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 16.80 EUR (68)
Ask (Ask size) 16.84 EUR (263)
Open 17.14 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 17.14 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 16.82 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.08 EUR
VWAP 17.001255 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 4,238 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.10 EUR (60,470)
Trading volume 72,051.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 17.76 EUR (25,771)
Number of trades 74 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 18.44 EUR (19,313)
Last size 5 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 18.61 EUR (25,133)
YTD High | date 23.55 EUR (2024/02/22)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 16.20 EUR (2024/07/02)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 23.55 EUR (2024/02/22)
Perf (%) -21.47% -7.78% +4.27% 52 Weeks Low I date 15.18 EUR (2023/1 0/04)
Perf (abs.) -4.67 -1.44 +0.70
Beta 1.09 1.20 1.12 All listings for GL EVENTS SA
Volatility 31.63 30.95 36.14 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 10:30 16.74 EUR 0.00 g
03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:04 16.98 EUR 0.00 1
03
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:41 16.32 EUR 0.01 1
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:05 16.80 EUR 0.00 1
03
FINRA other OTC 2022/07/ 19:18 18.40 USD 0.04 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112304992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314627939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314627940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127014710
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Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

27

2024/09/ 12:18 16.84 EUR 0.07
03

2024/09/ 08:12 16.78 EUR 0.00
03

74
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127014710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503076

GL EVENTS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

g :
o

Contact Details
GL EVENTS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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